Elegante Motorized
Plug-and-View Motorized Screen
Wall or Ceiling Mount
N/A 60" x 60" 64.50" ELM060-060XXXX B/W
CONTACT YOUR
ACCOUNT MANAGER
FOR PRICES
25 lbs.
N/A 70" x 70" 74.50" ELM070-070XXXX B/W 28 lbs.
N/A 84" x 84" 88.50" ELM084-084XXXX B/W 33 lbs.
N/A 96" x 96" 100.50" ELM096-096XXXX B/W 35 lbs.
72" 43.25" x 57.50" 62" ELM043-057XXXX B/W
CONTACT YOUR
ACCOUNT MANAGER
FOR PRICES
20 lbs.
78" 46.75" x 62.25" 66.75" ELM046-062XXXX B/W 25 lbs.
84" 50.50" x 67.25 71.75" ELM050-067XXXX B/W 28 lbs.
100" 60" x 80" 84.50" ELM060-080XXXX B/W 30 lbs.
120" 72" x 96" 100.50" ELM072-096XXXX B/W 35 lbs.
80" 40" x 70" 74.50" ELM040-070XXXX B/W
CONTACT YOUR
ACCOUNT MANAGER
FOR PRICES
28 lbs.
88" 43.25" x 76.75" 81.25" ELM043-076XXXX B/W 29 lbs.
92" 45" x 80" 84.50" ELM045-080XXXX B/W 30 lbs.
103" 50.50" x 89.75" 94.25" ELM050-089XXXX B/W 33 lbs.
110" 54" x 96" 100.50" ELM054-096XXXX B/W 35 lbs.
83" 43" x 70" 74.50" ELM043-070XXXX B/W
CONTACT YOUR
ACCOUNT MANAGER
FOR PRICES
28 lbs.
91" 48" x 76.75" 81.25" ELM048-076XXXX B/W 29 lbs.
94" 50" x 80" 84.50" ELM050-080XXXX B/W 30 lbs.
106" 56" x 89.75" 94.25" ELM056-089XXXX B/W 33 lbs.
113" 60" x 96" 100.50" ELM060-096XXXX B/W 35 lbs.
PART NUMBER + SURFACE + HOUSING COLOR + VOLTAGE
EXAMPLE: ELM043-057 MWW 1
Matte White: (MW)
Matte Gray: (MG) PART NUMBERS
Diagonal Viewing Area Housing Width MSRP ($) Dealer Net ($) Shipping
4:3 Video Format
16:9 HDTV Format
16:10 Computer Format
HOUSING
COLOR
BLACK: (B)
WHITE: (W)
Matte White: (MW)
Matte Gray: (MG)
1:1 A/V Format
All measurements are nominal
MOTORIZED SCREENS
SURFACES1 = 110V OR 2 = 220V
Learn more at  www.vutec.com  /  954.545.9000  /  sales@vutec.com
Features:
• VUTEC EMS™ (EZ-Mounting System) & top support bracket included
• Ribbed aluminum roller featuring VUTEC’s FRS™ (Fabric Relief Step)
• Convenient in-line plug & 3-position in-line switch
• Standard 6" of black leader set at 6" available ONLY in 4:3, 16:9 and 16:10 formats
• Standard 1" vertical black borders
• Integrates with most VUTEC control systems
9/30/2015V1.0